Position
Director Of Perioperative
Services

Charge Nurse

Rn

Surgery Clinical Coordinator

Surgical Technician

Lead Surgical Technician

Surgical Technician

Rn

Rn

Surgery Scheduler

Housekeeper - Surgery

Surgical Technician

Rn

Surgical Technician

Rn

Other Positions Held Special District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Total Wages

$174,465

$117,146

$109,115

$105,783

$85,709

$85,431

$74,374

$74,094

$70,159

$47,801

$27,721

$18,524

$12,118

$665

$292

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$3,242

$10,679

$0

$16,112

$21,820

$14,922

$11,710

$0

$8,988

$14,749

$7,181

$0

$0

$0

$0



