Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Perioperative Services		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$174,465	\$3,242
Charge Nurse		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$117,146	\$10,679
Rn		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$109,115	\$0
Surgery Clinical Coordinator		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$105,783	\$16,112
Surgical Technician		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$85,709	\$21,820
Lead Surgical Technician		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$85,431	\$14,922
Surgical Technician		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$74,374	\$11,710
Rn		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$74,094	\$0
Rn		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$70,159	\$8,988
Surgery Scheduler		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$47,801	\$14,749
Housekeeper - Surgery		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$27,721	\$7,181
Surgical Technician		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$18,524	\$0
Rn		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$12,118	\$0
Surgical Technician		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$665	\$0
Rn		Sonoma Valley Healthcare District	Surgery	\$292	\$0